
Innovative Technology for Fuel Transfer:
Current Participants

Name Company City St Country BusinessPhone EmailAddress
LaMar Mitchell ARB Sacramento CA USA (916) 445-9371 lmitchel@arb.ca.gov
Marci Chrisrofferson ARB CA USA (916) 445-4608 mchristo@arb.ca.gov
Dan Weibel Blitz U.S.A. Miami OK USA (918) 540-5154 dweibel@blitzusa.com
Pete Moyer BLITZ U.S.A. Miami OK USA (918) 540-5122 pmoyer@blitzusa.com
Rick Carpenter Briggs and Stratton Wauwatosa WI USA Carpenter.Rick@basco.com
Don Gilson Chevron/WSPA CA USA dfgi@pacbell.net
Matt Erdmann Eaton Automotive Southfield MI USA (248) 226-6279 mattlerdmann@eaton.com
Matt Memmer Eaton Automotive Southfield MI USA (248) 226-6224 MatthewMemmer@eaton.com
Vaughn Mills Eaton Automotive Southfield MI USA (248) 226-1770 VaughnKMills@eaton.com
Mike McAvey Fuel Tool USA mcavey1@verizon.net
Dennis Goodenow Fuel Transfer Technologies Garden Valley CA USA dennisgoodenow@wildblue.net 
Gary Underhill Fuel Transfer Technologies Moncton NB Canada (506) 204-2224 garyu@fttproducts.com
Mark Bonner Fuel Transfer Technologies Moncton NB Canada (908) 246-9883 markb@fttproducts.com
Greg Brinkmann Kelch Corporation Sheboygan Falls WI USA (920)-467-5461 gbrinkman@kelch.com
Mary Bushee Kelch Corporation Sheboygan Falls WI USA (920)-467-5439 mbushee@kelch.com
Paul von Mohr Meo Mio, LLC (904) 613-1298 ptoys@aol.com
Phil Monckton Scepter Corp Toronto ON Canada (416) 883-0627 pmonckton@scepter.ca
David Jones Scepter Corp. Toronto ON Canada (416) 883-0771 djones@scepter.ca
John Ferguson Scepter Corporation Scarborough ON Canada JFerguson@scepter.ca
Andy Meloeny Testing Services Group Lapeer MI USA (810) 245-1600 X238 ameloeny@tsglabs.com
Fred Voss Voss Intellectual Property,LLC Fernandina Beach Fl USA (904) 753-6501 fredvoss@comcast.net
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